
Contact these MPs

The Minister of Finance, the Minister of Labour and Seniors, and the
Party Seniors Critics

Name Title E-mail address Ottawa
phone number

Chrystia
Freeland

Minister of
Finance

chrystia.freeland@parl.gc.ca
chrystia.freeland@fin.gc.ca

613-992-5234

Steven
MacKinnon

Minister for
Seniors

Steven.MacKinnon@parl.gc.ca 613-992-4351

Anna Roberts Conservative
Seniors Critic

anna.roberts@parl.gc.ca 613-992-1461

Rachel Blaney NDP Seniors Critic rachel.blaney@parl.gc.ca 613-992-2503

Andreanne
Larouche

Bloc Seniors
Critic

Andreanne.Larouche@parl.gc.ca 613-992-5279

Elizabeth May Co-Leader Green
Party

elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca 613-996-1119

You can find your MP and contact information here: Current Members of Parliament

Federal Finance Committee

Name Title E-mail address Ottawa
phone number

Peter Fonseca Chair - Liberal MP peter.fonseca@parl.gc.ca 613-996-0420

Jasraj Singh
Hallan

Vice-Chair -
Conservative

JasrajSingh.Hallan@parl.gc.c
a

613-947-4566

Gabriel Ste-Marie Vice-Chair - Bloc
Québécois

gabriel.ste-marie@parl.gc.ca 613-996-6910

mailto:chrystia.freeland@parl.gc.ca
https://singleseniorsfortaxfairness.us20.list-manage.com/track/click?u=527a1f9f7d1f75582dc77e212&id=4a4b7a0049&e=b08a258255
https://singleseniorsfortaxfairness.us20.list-manage.com/track/click?u=527a1f9f7d1f75582dc77e212&id=590d89c658&e=b08a258255

